
Assets         

Total Total

Loans from 

financial 

leasing

Other loans 

Total

of which: 

Consumer 

credit

Deposits 

placed in 

bank

Non-

negotiable 

securities Securities

Other assets 

including 

financial 

derivatives

2022Q1 5 649,0 4 978,0 1 673,7 3 103,5 991,7 143,5 57,3 29,1 641,8 5 649,0 4 085,5 400,0 982,3 181,2

2022Q2 5 719,8 5 046,8 1 782,7 3 103,8 1 037,4 103,7 56,6 12,2 660,6 5 719,8 4 190,1 366,6 952,4 210,7

2022Q3 5 960,0 5 231,7 1 696,3 2 990,0 1 095,6 490,1 55,2 12,2 715,8 5 960,0 4 415,5 351,3 949,5 243,7

2022Q4 6 089,5 5 370,8 1 776,8 3 108,9 992,5 430,5 54,7 12,3 706,2 6 089,5 4 637,5 307,2 932,9 211,8

2023Q1 6 156,4 5 470,1 1 907,9 3 216,5 1 200,0 291,8 54,0 12,2 674,0 6 156,4 4 656,4 305,8 949,2 245,0

2023Q2 6 252,8 5 521,0 1 950,6 3 314,3 1 134,7 202,9 53,2 12,3 719,3 6 252,8 3 585,9 1 470,2 929,4 267,3

2023Q3 6 416,7 5 716,9 1 998,4 3 414,0 1 172,0 252,1 52,5 12,3 687,3 6 416,7 3 706,9 1 550,8 920,9 238,1

2023Q4 6 499,9 5 810,2 2 031,1 3 459,3 1 208,9 267,2 52,6 12,3 677,3 6 499,9 3 785,5 1 590,2 888,7 235,6

2024Q1 6 496,1 5 783,1 2 030,7 3 533,2 1 246,7 166,3 52,8 10,3 702,7 6 496,1 3 778,0 1 609,1 887,2 221,9

Total

Monetary 

financial 

institutions

General 

government

Other financial 

intermedieries,

Financial 

auxiliaries and 

Captive 

financial 

institutions and 

money lenders

Investment 

funds

Insurance 

corporations

Pension 

funds

Non-

financial 

corporations

Households

Non-

profitable 

institutions 

serving 

households

Other 

participating 

member 

states

of which:

Non-financial 

corporations

              incl. 

International 

organisations

2022Q1 4 978,0 4 435,4 114,4 173,0 71,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 308,9 767,3 0,2 505,5 504,0 37,0

2022Q2 5 046,8 4 526,2 79,5 178,0 76,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 401,5 790,3 0,2 486,2 486,1 34,4

2022Q3 5 231,7 4 860,9 429,2 169,3 76,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 403,2 782,1 0,1 301,7 301,7 69,0

2022Q4 5 370,8 5 007,2 392,6 180,0 74,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 621,8 738,5 0,1 320,8 320,7 42,8

2023Q1 5 470,1 5 147,8 282,8 180,3 83,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 801,2 799,9 0,1 308,5 308,4 13,9

2023Q2 5 521,0 5 243,1 200,1 177,8 88,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 966,3 809,8 0,1 270,8 270,7 7,1

2023Q3 5 716,9 5 440,0 241,3 174,8 87,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 115,9 820,5 0,1 260,9 260,9 16,0

2023Q4 5 810,2 5 609,1 261,3 182,6 84,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 245,9 835,0 0,1 191,0 190,9 10,1

2024Q1 5 783,1 5 584,4 159,8 179,9 88,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 300,7 855,3 0,2 186,0 185,9 12,6

Total loans

Loans

Deposits 

and loans 

taken

Debt 

securities 

issued

Capital and 

reserves

Other 

liabilities 

including 

financial 

derivatives

Liabilities 

Total

1. Aggregated balance sheet of Other financial intermediaries

(in millions of EUR)

2. Deposits and loans broken down by counterpart sector - Other financial intermediaries

(in millions of EUR)

Euro areaEuro area - Domestic

                                               Non-monetary institutions

3.Total assets of Other financial intermediaries broken down by type of company

(in millions of EUR)

Rest of the 

World                                                                              
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Assets         

Total Total

Loans from 

financial 

leasing

Other loans 

Total

of which: 

Consumer 

credit

Deposits 

placed in 

bank

Non-

negotiable 

securities Securities

Other assets 

including 

financial 

derivatives

2022Q1 4 171,4 3 740,7 1 673,7 1 963,9 750,3 46,5 56,7 20,5 410,2 4 171,4 3 254,2 232,8 608,7 75,7

2022Q2 4 269,8 3 831,0 1 782,7 1 955,5 786,3 36,9 56,0 3,6 435,2 4 269,8 3 322,1 239,4 607,3 101,1

2022Q3 4 321,7 3 835,9 1 696,3 2 036,6 838,0 47,7 55,2 3,6 482,2 4 321,7 3 378,9 229,2 611,3 102,3

2022Q4 4 540,2 4 055,0 1 776,8 2 172,6 776,0 50,9 54,7 3,6 481,6 4 540,2 3 617,0 219,0 616,6 87,5

2023Q1 4 752,4 4 292,1 1 907,9 2 294,3 977,2 36,0 54,0 3,6 456,6 4 752,4 3 784,0 216,4 615,7 136,2

2023Q2 4 947,2 4 459,6 1 950,6 2 429,5 912,8 26,3 53,2 3,6 483,9 4 947,2 2 799,1 1 402,0 609,9 136,2

2023Q3 5 081,8 4 624,9 1 998,4 2 540,7 956,3 33,4 52,5 3,6 453,3 5 081,8 2 875,4 1 493,7 606,4 106,4

2023Q4 5 214,5 4 771,0 2 031,1 2 650,3 993,0 37,0 52,6 3,6 439,9 5 214,5 2 989,7 1 539,3 581,9 103,7

2024Q1 5 293,2 4 820,6 2 030,7 2 715,2 1 030,9 21,9 52,8 3,6 468,9 5 293,2 3 029,5 1 559,4 586,1 118,1

Total

Monetary 

financial 

institutions

General 

government

Other financial 

intermedieries,

Financial 

auxiliaries and 

Captive 

financial 

institutions and 

money lenders

Investment 

funds

Insurance 

corporations

Pension 

funds

Non-

financial 

corporations

Households

Non-

profitable 

institutions 

serving 

households

Other 

participating 

member 

states

of which:

Non-financial 

corporations

              incl. 

International 

organisations

2022Q1 3 740,7 3 737,7 43,5 2,3 66,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 238,4 386,7 0,2 1,5 0,0 1,5

2022Q2 3 831,0 3 829,4 36,3 2,2 71,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 325,0 394,6 0,2 0,0 0,0 1,6

2022Q3 3 835,9 3 834,5 47,6 2,2 70,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 331,4 382,4 0,1 0,0 0,0 1,4

2022Q4 4 055,0 4 054,6 50,5 2,2 74,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 530,8 396,8 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,3

2023Q1 4 292,1 4 290,2 34,1 2,3 83,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 717,7 452,5 0,1 0,0 0,0 1,9

2023Q2 4 459,6 4 459,5 26,3 2,3 88,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 3 880,6 461,3 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,1

2023Q3 4 624,9 4 618,1 26,5 2,4 87,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 031,7 470,0 0,1 0,0 0,0 6,9

2023Q4 4 771,0 4 770,7 36,7 2,4 84,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 169,6 477,6 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,2

2024Q1 4 820,6 4 820,0 21,3 2,5 88,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 4 227,3 480,3 0,2 0,1 0,0 0,5

Loans

Liabilities 

Total

Deposits 

and loans 

taken

Debt 

securities 

issued

Capital and 

reserves

(in millions of EUR)

1. Aggregated balance sheet of Financial leasing companies

(in millions of EUR)

Other 

liabilities 

including 

financial 

derivatives

Total loans

Euro area - Domestic Euro area

                                               Non-monetary institutions

2. Deposits and loans broken down by counterpart sector  - Financial leasing companies

Rest of the 

World                                                                              
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Assets         

Total Total

Loans from 

financial 

leasing

Other loans 

Total

of which: 

Consumer 

credit

Deposits 

placed in 

bank

Non-

negotiable 

securities Securities

Other assets 

including 

financial 

derivatives

2022Q1 1 073,7 950,2 0,0 860,7 185,0 89,5 0,0 2,4 121,1 1 073,7 560,2 167,2 294,3 51,9

2022Q2 1 041,4 919,1 0,0 858,3 197,6 60,9 0,0 2,4 119,9 1 041,4 567,8 127,3 293,0 53,4

2022Q3 1 235,7 1 115,6 0,0 678,0 202,1 437,6 0,0 2,4 117,7 1 235,7 744,8 122,1 286,5 82,4

2022Q4 1 125,1 1 013,0 0,0 639,8 159,4 373,2 0,0 2,4 109,8 1 125,1 711,6 88,1 265,2 60,1

2023Q1 983,6 876,3 0,0 624,1 163,6 252,2 0,0 2,4 105,0 983,6 572,1 89,4 268,6 53,6

2023Q2 880,3 763,7 0,0 590,4 165,5 173,3 0,0 2,4 114,2 880,3 484,5 68,2 263,6 63,9

2023Q3 918,3 803,2 0,0 588,2 158,3 215,0 0,0 2,4 112,8 918,3 538,6 57,1 257,8 64,8

2023Q4 856,6 739,1 0,0 514,3 158,5 224,8 0,0 2,4 115,0 856,6 492,3 51,0 248,2 65,1

2024Q1 785,4 665,5 0,0 531,4 161,4 134,1 0,0 2,4 117,4 785,4 446,9 49,7 243,1 45,6

Total

Monetary 

financial 

institutions

General 

government

Other financial 

intermedieries,

Financial 

auxiliaries and 

Captive 

financial 

institutions and 

money lenders

Investment 

funds

Insurance 

corporations

Pension 

funds

Non-

financial 

corporations

Households

Non-

profitable 

institutions 

serving 

households

Other 

participating 

member 

states

of which:

Non-financial 

corporations

              incl. 

International 

organisations

2022Q1 950,2 412,2 62,9 0,2 5,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,7 305,4 0,0 504,0 504,0 34,0

2022Q2 919,1 401,8 36,7 0,2 5,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,1 317,3 0,0 486,1 486,1 31,3

2022Q3 1 115,6 747,9 377,2 0,0 6,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 41,6 323,0 0,0 301,7 301,7 66,0

2022Q4 1 013,0 651,3 335,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,1 263,3 0,0 320,7 320,7 40,9

2023Q1 876,3 557,5 245,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,8 267,4 0,0 308,4 308,4 10,3

2023Q2 763,7 487,6 170,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,8 270,9 0,0 270,7 270,7 5,4

2023Q3 803,2 534,9 211,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 51,3 272,3 0,0 260,9 260,9 7,4

2023Q4 739,1 543,9 219,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 280,5 0,0 187,5 187,5 7,8

2024Q1 665,5 475,0 128,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,2 300,7 0,0 182,3 182,3 8,2

1. Aggregated balance sheet of Consumer credit companies

(in millions of EUR)

Debt 

securities 

issued

Euro area

(in millions of EUR)

Loans

Liabilities 

Total

Deposits 

and loans 

taken

Capital and 

reserves

Other 

liabilities 

including 

financial 

derivatives

Total loans

Euro area - Domestic

2. Deposits and loans broken down by counterpart sector  - Consumer credit companies

Rest of the 

World                                                                                                                             Non-monetary institutions

68%

17%

15%
0%

Total asset of consumer credit companies
 as at 31 March 2024

Other loans Total

Deposits placed in bank

Securities

Other assets including financial derivatives
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6% Total liabilities of consumer credit companies
 as at 31 March 2024

Deposits and loans taken

Debt securities issued

Capital and reserves

Other liabilities including financial derivatives
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Assets         

Total Total

Loans from 

financial 

leasing

Other loans 

Total

of which: 

Consumer 

credit

Deposits 

placed in 

bank

Non-

negotiable 

securities Securities

Other assets 

including 

financial 

derivatives

2022Q1 404,0 287,1 0,0 279,0 56,4 7,5 0,6 6,2 110,5 404,0 271,1 0,0 79,3 53,6

2022Q2 408,5 296,6 0,0 290,0 53,5 6,0 0,6 6,2 105,5 408,5 300,3 0,0 52,2 56,1

2022Q3 402,5 280,2 0,0 275,4 55,4 4,8 0,0 6,3 115,9 402,5 291,8 0,0 51,7 59,0

2022Q4 424,2 302,9 0,0 296,5 57,1 6,4 0,0 6,3 114,9 424,2 308,9 0,0 51,1 64,3

2023Q1 420,4 301,7 0,0 298,1 59,2 3,6 0,0 6,2 112,4 420,4 300,3 0,0 65,0 55,1

2023Q2 425,3 297,7 0,0 294,4 56,4 3,3 0,0 6,3 121,2 425,3 302,3 0,0 55,9 67,1

2023Q3 416,5 288,8 0,0 285,1 57,4 3,7 0,0 6,3 121,2 416,5 292,9 0,0 56,7 66,9

2023Q4 428,8 300,1 0,0 294,8 57,4 5,3 0,0 6,3 122,4 428,8 303,4 0,0 58,6 66,8

2024Q1 417,6 296,9 0,0 286,6 54,4 10,3 0,0 4,3 116,3 417,6 301,6 0,0 57,9 58,1

Total

Monetary 

financial 

institutions

General 

government

Other financial 

intermedieries,

Financial 

auxiliaries and 

Captive 

financial 

institutions and 

money lenders

Investment 

funds

Insurance 

corporations

Pension 

funds

Non-

financial 

corporations

Households

Non-

profitable 

institutions 

serving 

households

Other 

participating 

member 

states

of which:

Non-financial 

corporations

              incl. 

International 

organisations

2022Q1 287,1 285,6 8,0 170,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,8 75,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

2022Q2 296,6 295,1 6,5 175,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 78,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

2022Q3 280,2 278,5 4,5 167,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,2 76,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,7

2022Q4 302,9 301,3 6,2 177,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,9 78,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

2023Q1 301,7 300,1 3,3 178,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,6 80,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

2023Q2 297,7 296,0 3,0 175,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,9 77,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

2023Q3 288,8 287,0 3,6 172,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,9 78,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

2023Q4 300,1 294,6 5,2 180,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,3 76,9 0,0 3,4 3,4 2,1

2024Q1 296,9 289,3 10,3 177,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,2 74,3 0,0 3,6 3,6 4,0

Total loans

Euro area - Domestic
Euro area

                                               Non-monetary institutions

2. Deposits and loans broken down by counterpart sector  - Factoring companies and Other financial intermediaries 

(in millions of EUR)

Debt 

securities 

issued

Other 

liabilities 

including 

financial 

derivatives

1. Aggregated balance sheet of Factoring companies and Other financial intermediaries 

(in millions of EUR)

Capital and 

reserves

Rest of the 

World                                                                              

Loans

Liabilities 

Total

Deposits 

and loans 

taken

69%

2%
1%

28%

Total asset of factoring companies
and Other financial intermediaries as at 31 March 2024

Other loans Total

Deposits placed in bank

Securities

Other assets including financial derivatives

72%

14%

14%

Total liabilities of factoring companies and Other financial intermediaries 
 as at 31 March 2024

Deposits and loans taken

Capital and reserves

Other liabilities including financial derivatives
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